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Draft Carlsberg
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minoh Beer
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Nagisa Beer
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Hoegaarden
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corona
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Heineken
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Cassis
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Campari
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Cinzano Rosso
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Cinzano dry
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Lamb
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vodka
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tequila

#HVLHZ T LBRUIL LIV,

¥558

¥744

¥744

¥744

¥744

¥744

¥651

¥651

¥651

¥651

¥651

¥651

¥651

¥651

¥651

V=K b=/ FvoI/ Tv—TT7 V=Y

FIVERY Si— T T — = — )l

L}

s e BITTHAZa—

2F Takahashi bld. Casado Mart,2-9-36, Nishi-Shinsaibashi, Chuo-ku,
Osaka-shi, 0saka, Japan, 542-0086 TEL: 06-6121-2017 / OPEN 18:00 — CLOSE 28:00

s\ 1

{2 B 1 % D % 5

Y 7U7

sangria
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sangria candy
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Mojito
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lemonade
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Smirnoff vodka
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Sky blue
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Hard cider

Xz

Coke
e T — )
Ginger ale
Py oo +—%—
Tonic water
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orange juice
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Calpis Water
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Grapefruit juice
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Oolong
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Americamura
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